
TUITION & FEES 2025 SUMMER SEMESTER

# of L O G A N   C A M P U S S T A T E W I D E   C A M P U S E S
Credit STUDENT UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE STUDENT UNDERGRADUATE <65 UNDERGRADUATE +65 GRADUATE
Hours FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 113.58$  317.85$       431.43$       373.32$       486.90$       113.53$  243.16$       356.69$       317.85$       431.38$       373.32$       486.85$       
2 145.66 635.62 781.28 746.62 892.28 126.67 415.12 541.79 635.62 762.29 746.62 873.29
3 177.74 953.39 1,131.13 1,119.92 1,297.66 139.81 587.08 726.89 953.39 1,093.20 1,119.92 1,259.73
4 209.82 1,271.16 1,480.98 1,493.22 1,703.04 152.95 759.04 911.99 1,271.16 1,424.11 1,493.22 1,646.17
5 241.90 1,588.93 1,830.83 1,866.52 2,108.42 166.09 931.00 1,097.09 1,588.93 1,755.02 1,866.52 2,032.61
6 273.98 1,906.70 2,180.68 2,239.82 2,513.80 179.23 1,102.96 1,282.19 1,906.70 2,085.93 2,239.82 2,419.05
7 306.06 2,224.47 2,530.53 2,613.12 2,919.18 192.37 1,274.92 1,467.29 2,224.47 2,416.84 2,613.12 2,805.49
8 338.14 2,542.24 2,880.38 2,986.42 3,324.56 205.51 1,446.88 1,652.39 2,542.24 2,747.75 2,986.42 3,191.93
9 370.22 2,860.01 3,230.23 3,359.72 3,729.94 218.65 1,618.84 1,837.49 2,860.01 3,078.66 3,359.72 3,578.37

10 402.30 3,177.78 3,580.08 3,733.02 4,135.32 231.79 1,790.80 2,022.59 3,177.78 3,409.57 3,733.02 3,964.81
11 434.38 3,495.55 3,929.93 4,106.32 4,540.70 244.93 1,962.76 2,207.69 3,495.55 3,740.48 4,106.32 4,351.25
12 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
13 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
14 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
15 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
16 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
17 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
18 466.46 3,813.32 4,279.78 4,479.62 4,946.08 258.07 2,134.72 2,392.79 3,813.32 4,071.39 4,479.62 4,737.69
19 498.54 4,131.09 4,629.63 4,852.92 5,351.46 271.21 2,306.68 2,577.89 4,131.09 4,402.30 4,852.92 5,124.13
20 530.62 4,448.86 4,979.48 5,226.22 5,756.84 284.35 2,478.64 2,762.99 4,448.86 4,733.21 5,226.22 5,510.57
21 562.70 4,766.63 5,329.33 5,599.52 6,162.22 297.49 2,650.60 2,948.09 4,766.63 5,064.12 5,599.52 5,897.01
22 594.78 5,084.40 5,679.18 5,972.82 6,567.60 310.63 2,822.56 3,133.19 5,084.40 5,395.03 5,972.82 6,283.45
23 626.86 5,402.17 6,029.03 6,346.12 6,972.98 323.77 2,994.52 3,318.29 5,402.17 5,725.94 6,346.12 6,669.89
24 658.94 5,719.94 6,378.88 6,719.42 7,378.36 336.91 3,166.48 3,503.39 5,719.94 6,056.85 6,719.42 7,056.33
25 691.02$  6,037.71$   6,728.73$   7,092.72$   7,783.74$   350.05$  3,338.44$   3,688.49$   6,037.71$   6,387.76$   7,092.72$   7,442.77$   

Only students at Blanding, Moab
*** IMPORTANT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION *** and USU Eastern campuses
Refer to TUITION & FEE NOTES on Page 2 for information regarding with 65 or fewer earned credits
 differential tuition forcertain courses, rates for special programs, exceptions, etc.
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TUITION & FEE NOTES 2025 SUMMER SEMESTER

APPLICABLE SEMESTER DIFFERENTIAL TUITION
Summer 2025 In addition to the regular tuition and fees shown on these schedules, there

will also be differential tuition for certain courses as follows: $/Credit 
APPROVALS College of Agriculture & Applied Sciences
All rates were approved by the Board of Trustees on 11-8-24    1.   Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning (LAEP)
and the Board of Higher Education on 11-21-24          undergraduate upper division and graduate courses $59.89

Caine College of the Arts*
ONLINE COURSES    2.  Arts undergraduate and graduate courses $38.86
Students who live out-of-state Jon M. Huntsman School of Business**
Online courses will be charged special tuition only rates as follows:    3.  Business undergraduate lower division courses $2.19
   Undergraduate: $394 per credit     Graduate: $504 per credit    4.  Business undergraduate upper division courses* $221.00
Students who live in-state    5.  Business graduate courses $513.91
Online courses will be charged from the regular tuition and fee tables Emma Eccles Jones College of Education & Human Svs*

   6.  Education undergraduate lower division courses $5.32
DOCTOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE    7.  Education undergraduate upper division courses $26.53
The Doctor of Veterinary Medicine program is a partnership with Washington    8.  Education graduate courses $42.44
State University (WSU).  As a result of this partnership, the tuition for this program College of Engineering
will match the tuition at WSU, which is established by their Board of Regents in    9.  Engineering undergraduate lower division courses $2.04
May.  Students enrolled in this program will pay the same student fees as   10. Engineering undergraduate upper division courses $49.01
other full-time USU students.  The annual tuition rates are as follows:   11. Engineering graduate courses $70.46
   1.  Resident:  $26,774 Jessie E. Quinney College of Natural Resources*
   2.  Nonresident:  $62,378   12. Online Masters of Natural Resources degree program courses $42.79

   *Per the 3-8-19 Board of Trustees meeting, differential tuition rates will be increased to fund the

SUMMER SEMESTER TUITION RATES - NON-RESIDENT STUDENTS      legislative match requirement for compensation increases for salaries paid by differential tuition

ALL non-resident students (including international students) pay resident tuition    **Per the 1-21-22 Board of Trustees meeting, differential tuition rates for

rates for summer semester      Jon M. Huntsman School of Business will increase as follows beginning 2022-23:
     1) at the same rate as general tuition increases, and

WESTERN UNDERGRADUATE EXCHANGE (WUE)      2) undergraduate upper division courses $20 per credit per year for 3 years
Non-resident students who qualify for this program pay 150% of resident tuition rates          - 2024-25 is year 3 of 3 year increase

WESTERN REGIONAL GRADUATE PROGRAM (WRGP)
Non-resident students who qualify for this program pay resident tuition rates SOURCE:  USU Office of Budget & Planning
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